tanzania portal 524 jobs at wizara ya kilimo 2022 on - Jan 08 2023
web jul 23 2022   524 jobs at wizara ya kilimo 2022 on behalf of ministry of agriculture public service recruitment secretariat
psrs invites dynamic and suitable qualified tanzanians to fill five hundred twenty four 524 vacant posts mentioned below
nafasi za kazi wizara ya kilimo post agricultural engineer ii irrigation 60 post
taasisi ministry of agriculture kilimo - Nov 06 2022
web bodi ya tumbaku tanzania ni chombo cha udhibiti wa zao la tumbaku kilichoanzishwa chini ya sheria ya sekta ya